Installed Modules Listing

Sage 100c Advanced 2018
6.00.6.0
979

Version:
Build Number:

ProvideX Level: 9.60 Registered User Licences:
Serial Number: 1503949 Registered External Seats:
Operating System: MS-WINDOWS Registered Named Users:

20 Available User Licences:
Available External Seats:

Available Named Users:

Module/Enhancement Release Date Developer Level Expiration Date Enhancement Code
Accounts Payable 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
Accounts Receivable 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
Mobility for Bar Code 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00 10/9/2019
Sage Intelligence Reporting 10/16/2017 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
Bill of Materials 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00 10/9/2019
Multi-Bin & WMS for Bill of Materials 12/1/2017 Advanced Computer Solutions Group 6.00 MBINACSG
Bank Reconciliation 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
Credit Card Processing 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
Common Information 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
Multi-Bin & WMS for Common Information 12/1/2017 Advanced Computer Solutions Group 6.00 MBINACSG
Custom Office 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
Customer Relationship Management 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
Business Insights 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
Fixed Assets 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
General Ledger 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
Inventory Management 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
Multi-Bin & WMS Inventory Mgmt 2018 8/19 6.052 8/6/2019 Advanced Computer Solutions Group 6.00 MBINACSG
MA for Multi-Bin & WMS I/M Qty Avail 12/1/2017 Advanced Computer Solutions Group 6.00 WOEPACSG
eBusiness Manager 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
.inquiry 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
.order 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
.store 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
Visual Process Flows 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
Paperless Office 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
Purchase Order 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
Multi-Bin & WMS for Purchase Order 3/14/2019 Advanced Computer Solutions Group 6.00 MBINACSG
Payroll 10/16/2017 Sage Software, Inc. 217 12/31/2016
Return Merchandise Authorization 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00 10/9/2019
Multi-Bin & WMS for RMA 12/1/2017 Advanced Computer Solutions Group 6.00 MBINACSG
Sales Order 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
Multi-Bin & WMS for Sales Order 5/29/2019 Advanced Computer Solutions Group 6.00 MBINACSG
Library Master 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
ACS Registration 12/1/2017 Advanced Computer Solutions Group 6.00 ACSREG
Multi-Bin & WMS Library Master 12/1/2017 Advanced Computer Solutions Group 6.00 MBINACSG
Visual Integrator 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
Views 3/26/2019 Sage Software, Inc. 6.00
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